

S P O N S O R S H I P S

Dear Friend of The Stark County Terriers,

The **Stark County Terriers Baseball Club** is now making plans for the 2019 Summer baseball season. We are in the process of obtaining sponsors in support of our four teams (14U, 15U, 18U & Collegiate). Our travel baseball program enters it's 19th season and is recognized as the finest in Stark County. We hope to make this year even better!

We would like to invite you to sponsor one or more of our current players by completing this form and returning it to the address below. Our player fee for the 2019 season is \$900. You may sponsor a player for all or part of this fee to help support our organization.

If you have any questions, please contact Greg Trbovich at (330) 309-7284. Thank you!

Trea /

Sincerely,

Greg Trbovich General Manager, Stark County Terriers

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE:				
ADDRESS:				
CITY:	S	TATE:	ZIP:	
PHONE:	E-MAIL:			

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO STARK COUNTY TERRIERS
AND SEND TO:

STARK COUNTY TERRIERS
C/O GREG TRBOVICH
1019 35TH STREET NW
CANTON, OH 44709

*NONPROFIT TAX ID:
34-1881670